AFE BABALOLA INTERNATIONAL STUDY CENTRE SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR THE 2025/2026 ACADEMIC SESSION

	Payment Details	Biomedical	Social & Management
		Sciences	Sciences
1.	Tuition	800,000.00	800,000.00
2.	Laboratory Charge	200,000.00	0
3.	ICT Charge	50,000.00	50,000.00
4.	Sports	50,000.00	50,000.00
5.	Development fees	250,000.00	250,000.00
	TOTAL	1,350,000.00	1,150,000.00

Notes

- 1. Once offered admission, a non-refundable acceptance fee of №100,000 is payable. This is not part of the non-refundable school fees.
- 2. A survenier fee of N60,000 is payable by all students.
- 3. Regular Deluxe and Super Deluxe accommodation fee of N400,000 is charged and payable by the student. On allocation of a 2-person room, an additional charge of N400,000 is payable.
- 4. For a student seeking eventual ABUAD admission into any of the courses or colleges, the Business School fees of \text{\text{\text{N}200,000} is payable for life skills and Research & Data Analysis.}
- 5. For a student seeking eventual ABUAD admission into any of the Colleges/Faculties of Medicine & Health Sciences, Pharmacy and Nursing, an additional Bio-medical school fee of N750,000 is payable.
- 7. For a Cambridge student, the prevailing Cambdridge A'Level examination fee at the time of examination registration is payable
- 8. Account Details:

Account name: Afe Babalola International Study Centre

Account number: 1012465874

Bank: Zenith

AFE BABALOLA INTERNATIONAL STUDY CENTRE SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR THE 2025/2026 ACADEMIC SESSION

	Payment Details	Physical	Law/
		Sciences	Arts&Humanities
1.	Tuition	800,000.00	800,000.00
2.	Laboratory	200,000.00	200,000.00
	Charge/Legislative Studies	(i) (ii) (ii)	
3.	ICT Charge	50,000.00	50,000.00
4.	Sports	50,000.00	50,000.00
5.	Development fees	250,000.00	250,000.00
	TOTAL	1,350,000.00	1,350,000.00

Notes

- Once offered admission, a non-refundable acceptance fee of №100,000 is payable.
 This is not part of the non-refundable school fees.
- 2. A survenier fee of 1460,000 is payable by all students.
- 3. Regular Deluxe and Super Deluxe accommodation fee of N400,000 is charged and payable by the student. On allocation of a 2-person room, an additional charge of N400,000 is payable.
- 4. For a student seeking eventual ABUAD admission into any of the courses or colleges, the Business School fees of №200,000 is payable for life skills and Research & Data Analysis.
- 5. For a student seeking eventual ABUAD admission into the College of Engineering, an additional School of Engineering fee of \$\frac{1}{2}\$50,000 is payable.
- 6. For a student seeking eventual ABUAD admission into the College of law, School of Legal Studies fee of \$\text{\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{4500,000}}}}\$ is payable.
- 7. For non-Cambridge student, examination fees of \text{\texi{\text{\texi}\text{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\te\
- **8.** For a Cambridge student, the prevailing Cambdridge A'Level examination fee at the time of examination registration is payable
- 9. Account Details:

Account name: Afe Babalola International Study Centre

Account number: 1012465874

Bank: Zenith